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1

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

Cat.

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL
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Gender BIB

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

206

182

188

152

227

164

230

169

126

104

141

131

171

194

199

217

170

210

202

120

111

161

153

176

115

218

107

180

226

197

Name
BAZIAHZ ANAITNQZTOMOYAOZ
MMNAMMHZ MMNAPKAZ
BAZIAEIOZ TEOYMHZ
MANATMIQTHZ MMOYPAHZ
FEQPIOZ TZATKOYPIAHZ
KQONZTANTINOZ PENTAZX
ANE=ANAPOX KOYTZQONAZ
FEQPTIOZ XMYPOMOYAOZ
ABGANAZIOZ KAPAMETZANHZ
DIDIER VINCENT
rQProxz MANQAAKOMNOYAOZ
ANEZANAPOZ KIPZANIAHZ
ADPENTOYAHZ ZTADYAAPAKHZ
AGANAZIOZ MIMNOYKAZ
NONAME_2019 QQ_ AIQONAZ 9XAM_9
KQONZTANTINOZ KIAIMIPHZ
FEQPTIOZ X TAMATOYKOZX
FQProz AANIKAX
ORESTIS CHARACHOUSIS
AITEAOXZ AHMHTPOMNOYAOZ
AAEZANAPA BOYANIQTH
TAXOZ METIOY
BIKY NAOYM
AHMHTPHZ XATZHZ
ANTQNIOZ TPHIFOPIAAHZ
EYOYMIA KPIKEAA
MANATMQTHZ AMTOXTONATOZX
NONAME_2019 QQ__ AI'QNAX 9XAM_1
EAENH MNANAXPHEITOMOYAOY

FEQPTIA AAMMPOMNOYAQY

YOB

1984

1988

1983

1981

1974

1977

1986

1961

2003

1988

1972

1967

1975

1981

1992

1974

1992

1983

1976

1960

1959

1963

1972

1955

Club

ACCENTURE GREECE RUNNING TEAM

LFH

O MONTIOZ

ADRUNNERS

#VASILISKONSTANTINOSMYRTO#

ANE=APTHTOZX

LFH

A.Z.A.A. MYPMIAONEZ

ALL TERRAIN RUNNERS

COACH

ATHENS

ADIDAS RUNNERS ATHENS

ADIDAS RUNNERS ATHENS

OPEIBATIKOZ ZYAAOI O ZMATQN

TEAMHZZO0X

RACEFINDER.GR

RACEFINDER.GR

Start
9km

finish 9km

0:45:13.103
(i)
0:45:23.187
(rrimie)
0:45:39.713
(i)
0:46:01.043
(i)
0:46:10.450
(i)
0:46:51.470
(i)
0:47:19.797
)
0:47:50.203
[
0:47:50.643
(i)
0:48:35.163
(i)
0:49:45.823
(--ieei-)
0:50:00.150
[
0:50:23.230
(-eieei-)
0:50:26.077
[
0:50:47.303
(-eieei-)
0:50:49.807
()
0:51:15.950
(--ieei-)
0:51:37.390
(i)
0:51:44.717
(--inei-)
0:52:20.590
(i)
0:52:34.920
(--inei-)
0:52:53.510
(i)
0:53:09.923
(--ieei-)
0:53:42.957
(i)
0:53:48.310
(-mieei-)
0:53:54.327
(i)
0:53:57.503
(-eieei=)
0:54:06.683
(i)
0:54:08.870
(rrimin)
0:54:28.783
)
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27
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10

35

11
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38

39

12

40

41

13

42

43

14

44

15

16

By

Cat.

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Cat.

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

Gender BIB

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

175

193

178

216

124

191

112

145

129

203

209

214

208

103

144

186

221

189

187

160

179

102

147

173

192

223

117

132

116

108

Name
MANQAIA MIXAAOTTANNAKH
NONAME_2019 QQ_ AIQONAZ 9XAM_3
OANAZHZ XPONOINOYAOX
ANEZANAPA KAPZH
ANA=AIOPAXZ KAMAPTIQTHZ
NONAME_2019 QQ__ AFQNAZ 9XAM_2
METPOZ BOYPOZ
MANATMIQTHZ MENTAKHX
MAPIA KATZIKAPH
THANOS EXARCHOS
MAPIA BPETTOY
MIXAAHZ KAPATIQPIrox
AANEZI0Z BAZIAEIOY
LOUISE PASQUIERS
XAPHZ MAYPAIANHZ
XPIZTINA MMNOYPAH
APIZTOTEAHZ MMENOIAQOY
NONAME_2019 QQ__AI'QNAX 9XAM_18
NONAME_2019 QQ_ AIONAZ 9XAM_16
BAITEAHZ MAZIAAHZ
EPH KATZANTQNH
ATHANASIOS KATSAROS
FEQPTIOZ MMAIrKOZ
EAENH TZIOTPA
NONAME_2019 QQ_ AIQONAZ 9XAM_20
AHMHTPIOZ MATIAAZ
ANNA NMOAYZOY
IAKQBOZ KOAIOMOYAOZ
MANATIQTA AAMOPAKH

FEQPTIA APBANITH

YOB

1952

1964

1985

1976

1970

1980

1976

1970

1976

1992

1977

1997

1972

1981

1972

1989

1971

1965

1974

1981

1966

1970

1973

Club

MEIPAIAZ

A.Z.AA MYPMIAONEZ

PATOS

AGHNA

RACEFINDER.GR

ATHENS

COURIR A ATHENES

A.Z.A.A. MYPMIAONEZ

ANE=APTHTOZX

APOMEIZ EAMNIAAZ

RACEFINDER.GR

APOMEIZ EAMNIAAZ

INION

NOVASPORTS RUNNING TEAM

Start
9km

finish 9km

0:54:29.433
)
0:54:29.763
(=)
0:54:36.653
)
0:54:41.253
)
0:54:44.747
)
0:54:46.390
)
0:54:49.777
)
0:54:52.523
)
0:54:54.483
)
0:54:58.090
)
0:54:59.410
(=it
0:55:00.070
)
0:55:03.017
(=it
0:55:14.387
)
0:55:26.527
(--iemim)
0:55:39.133
(imrim-)
0:55:42.960
(--iemim)
0:55:43.603
)
0:55:56.623
(--iemim)
0:56:03.730
)
0:56:04.067
(--iemim)
0:56:13.477
)
0:56:14.230
(-im-im)
0:56:14.567
)
0:56:18.390
(-eiemim)
0:56:24.620
(eimri=)
0:56:30.753
(-eiemie)
0:56:57.003
)
0:57:01.043
(=)
0:57:32.333
)
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45

17

46

18
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48
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51

19
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22

55
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57

58

59

23

60

61

62
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63

64

65

By

Cat.
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62

63
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65

66

67

68

69

70

71
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73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

Cat.

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

Gender

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

BIB

225

200

168

118

190

113

220

139

224

229

106

105

122

212

125

137

219

146

114

121

195

101

133

213

119

167

158

184

183

177

Name
KQZITAZ NANAZTAMATIOY
DOROTA BONZIONY
EMMANOYHA XMANOZ
AHAA AHMHTPIAAH
NONAME_2019 QQ_ AI'QNAX 9XAM_19
APTEMIOZ FTEPOMHTZOZX
ANAPEAZ MAKPHZ
MANOZ AAAAX
MANOZ MAAIOYPAX
MAIPH XPIZTOMNOYAQY
MANATIQTA ANAPEOY
EAIZABET AMMATZH
KOQNZTANTINOZ ZHKOZ
DIAIMMOX ZETKINOIAOY
MQProz KAPAMATHZ
OAA KONZTANTINIAH
ANTQONHZ AITZAZ
STEDANOZ MONOBAZIOZ
XPHEZTOZ MEPOXTAGHZ
MANQAHX EAEYOEPIOY
NONAME_2019 QQ__ AIQONAZ 9XAM_5
MELISSA GEORGE
AAEZANAPOZ KOAOMBOZ
AHMHTPIOZ ©OEOXAPHX
XAPHZ AHMHTPIOY
EPAZMIA NANIZOY
MAPIANNA NAMAMNETPOY
NONAME_2019 QQ__ AI'QNAX 9XAM_13
NONAME_2019 QQ__ AIQONAZ 9XAM_12

MOProz XOYXOYAHZ

YOB

1979

1972

1973

1988

1982

1978

2005

1973

1978

1981

1981

2003

1959

1983

1984

1971

1967

1991

1969

1978

1990

1986

2003

2003

1961

Club

RACEFINDER.GR

EAAHNIKO

CLUB SANDWICH

SNFCC RUNNING TEAM

AGHNA

LFH

SNFCC RUNNING TEAM

2AY AOHNAZ

APOMEIZ EAMIAAZ

APOMEIZ EAMNIAAZ

ATHENS

A.Z.A.A. MYPMIAONEZ

LFH

LFH

Start
9km

finish 9km

0:57:40.087
(-eievie)
0:57:40.753
(rrimie)
0:58:17.067
(i)
0:58:55.120
(crimie)
0:59:07.810
(i)
0:59:38.233
[
0:59:44.580
(i)
0:59:56.720
(i)
1:00:12.913
(i)
1:00:19.577
[
1:00:22.857
(=imsi=)
1:00:47.047
[
1:00:59.623
)
1:01:01.807
[
1:01:06.403
)
1:02:05.393
[
1:02:15.230
)
1:02:31.747
(i)
1:02:43.347
(-=imsi=)
1:02:50.120
(i)
1:02:50.670
(-=imsi=)
1:03:06.417
(i)
1:03:37.703
)
1:03:39.230
(i)
1:03:39.670
)
1:04:02.640
(i)
1:04:02.750
)
1:04:19.807
)
1:04:19.807
(erimin)
1:04:59.623
)
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By By Start

Rank Gen. Cat. Cat. Gender BIB Name YOB Club 9km finish 9km
91 66 91 ALL Male 198  NONAME 2019 QQ_ AFQNAS 9XAM_8 - . 110(5_3_1_1__9_-_?)07
1:05:27.517

92 26 92 ALL Female 172 AESTOINA TEPZOTAOY 1994 RACEFINDER.GR S
1:05:38.563

93 67 93 ALL Male 127 SMYPIAQN KAPNASIQTHS 1973 MOTOR OIL RUNNING TEAM - TS
1:05:38.897

94 68 94 ALL Male 140 AHMHTPIOE AAZAPOY 1969 MOTOR OIL RUNNING TEAM - RS
1:07:05.737

95 69 95 ALL Male 228 BAAANTHE TEIMMOYPHS 1975  NOVASPORTS RUNNING TEAM - T
1:07:06.720

9% 70 96 ALL Male 205 BAZIAHE ATTEAHE 1966  NOVASPORTS RUNNING TEAM - R
97 71 97 ALL Male 109 KQNEZTANTINOE APFITHE 1970 APOMEIS EAMIAAS - 1:0(?_:9?_-_?)03
98 72 98 ALL Male 149 KQETAZ MMOTrAANOE 1979 AGHNA - 1:0(?_19?-_?)93
1:07:24.007

99 27 99 ALL Female 128 MAPIA KATZIKAPH 1976 SKY WOMEN RUNNING TEAM - S
100 73 100 ALL Male 130 FEQPIIOS KATZOYAHE 1971 A. O. FILIATRON - 110{}:??_-_?)”
1:09:08.560

101 74 101 ALL Male 231 XAPHE SAMMAAHE 1978  NOVASPORTS RUNNING TEAM - RS
102 75 102 ALL Male 135 NIKOAAOS KONTOS 1984 FAYKA NEPA - 1:0(?_29?_-3)13
103 76 103 ALL Male 174 MIQPrO3 XATZHIIANNEAHS 2006 LFH ; 110(5_’_:_1_:’{-_?)77
104 28 104 ALL Female 110 FEQPIIA BASIAAKOY 1996 . 111((_)_1_(3}_?)93
1:10:39.700

105 77 105 ALL Male 142 STAFAKHE MANQAHE 1940 AMOAAQN AYT.ATTIKHE - RS
106 29 106 ALL Female 136 EAIZABET KPIMA 1969 ATIA MAPAZKEYH - 1:1((_)_:f?-_?)€‘°
107 78 107 ALL Male 123 BASIAHE KAAOTEPOMOYAOS 2003 LFH ; 151(?_3915_‘)57
108 30 108 ALL Female 211 MAPIA AEAHMMASH 1967 . 12(1293)57
109 31 109 ALL Female 138 AITEAIKH KQETABAPA 2004 LFH ; 12(2582)77
110 79 110 ALL Male 165 KQONSTANTINOZ SAABANOX 2003 LFH ; 112(‘_‘_3%_?)40
11 80 111 ALL Male 134 NIKOS KONTZIAAS 1958 ANEZAPTHTOS - 1:2(‘_"_1_5_?_-_(_’)53
112 81 112 ALL Male 196  NONAME_2019 QQ_ AFQNAZ 9XAM_6 - - 12(55 72)4 0
113 82 113 ALL Male 148 NIKOZ MIATABANHS DNF 1972 AGHNA - 1:4(5_”_1_5_?-_5_")80
114 83 114 ALL Male 181 NONAME_2019 QQ ATQONAZ 9XAM_10 DNF - - 1:4(‘_1_:9?'_?)8 0
115 84 115 ALL Male 185 NONAME_2019 QQ_ AIONAS 9XAM_14 DNF - . 114(‘_‘_3_3_?_-_?)80
116 85 116 ALL Male 222 MIXAHA MMOYNIAS DNF 1977 . 114(‘_‘_{‘{:’{-_?)80
117 86 117 ALL Male 201 MAREK BONZIONY DNF 1967 RACEFINDER.GR - 1:4(5_3_:_1__2_-_?)80
1:45:24.380

118 87 118 ALL Male 143 NIKOAAOZ MAPATKAKHZ DNF 1995 A.Z.AA MYPMIAONEZ (i)
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